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TEAM MEMBER POSITION EMAIL OFFICE # CELL # TEAM (SUPERVISOR)
Adam Nickell Inspector III - Electrical adam.nickell@dallas.gov 214-670-8131 945-275-3113 Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Albin (Trey) Kneggs Manager - Electrical Inspection albin.kneggs@dallas.gov 214-948-4466 214-918-6354 Building/Electrical/Plumbing/Mechanical Plan Review (Steven Ramirez)
Alex Barkume Manager - Development alex.barkume@dallas.gov 214-948-4422 214-918-8067 Public Information and Policy Administration (Lael Badakhshan)
Alfred Echols Inspector III - Plumbing alfred.echols@dallas.gov 214-670-8111 945-542-2054 Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Alonzo Rose Senior Permit Clerk alonzo.rose@dallas.gov 214-671-1531 - Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Alphie Guillory Inspector III - Zoning Alphie.guillory@dallas.gov - 945-239-0007 Zoning Inspections (Michael Herron)
Alvin Brookshire Senior Inspector - Building Inspection alvin.brookshire@dallas.gov 214-670-8479 945-542-2274 Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Andrea Gilles Deputy Director - Planning/Preservation + Urband andrea.gilles@dallas.gov - 469-918-4026 Planning & Development - Leadership (Yu Liu)
Andreea Udrea Deputy Director - Zoning andreea.udrea@dallas.gov - 214-288-9343 Planning & Development - Leadership (Yu Liu)
Ann Hamilton Project Coordinator - Development ann.hamilton@dallas.gov 214-948-4551 945-275-1264 Zoning Review/Consultations (Tenisha Lester)
Arturo Del Castillo Assistant Director - Preservation and Urban Desigarturo.delcastillo@dallas.gov 214-670-3718 415-420-6835 Community Planning/Preservation + Urban Design (Andrea Gilles)
Brandie McKenzie Manager - Development brandie.mckenzie@dallas.gov 214-948-4523 469-271-0880 Water/Wastewater Engineering (Zuhair Jassim)
Broderick Hicks Inspector III - Building Inspection broderick.hicks@dallas.gov 214-6711549 469-354-5178 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Bryant Thompson Senior Planner bryant.thompson@dallas.gov 214-948-4502 - Board of Adjustment (Kameka MillerHoskins)
Carlton King Supervisor - Building Inspections carlton.king@dallas.gov 214-671-0721 945-542-2968 Building Inspection District Offices (Little Session)
Carmine Guarino Supervisor - Building Inspections carmine.guarino@dallas.gov 214-670-8177 469-435-8144 Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Catherine Lee Assistant Director - Team Excellence catherine.lee@dallascityhall.com 214.670.3972 945-542-2972 Communications & Policy Administration (Vernon Young)
Charles Sutton Inspector III - Electrical charles.sutton@dallas.gov 214-670-6401 945-542-1211 Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Charmae Robertson Senior Office Assistant charmae.robertson@dallas.gov 214-948-4607 - Commercial Permitting (Linda Rivera Velez)
Cleto Villafana Lead Inspector - Multidiscipline cleto.villafana@dallas.gov 214-671-1536 945-542-1692 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Crit Fowler Lead Plans Examiner - Plumbing crit.fowler@dallas.gov 214-670-7296 945-542-1733 Construction Code Plan Review - Plumbing/Mechanical (Terry Johnson)
Cynthia Gonzales Senior Permit Clerk cynthia.gonzales@dallascityhall.com 214-670-7278 - Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Daniel Nigo Senior Project Coordinator - Development daniel.nigo@dallas.gov 214-948-4372 972-849-0514 Commercial Permitting (Linda Rivera Velez)
David Martinez Project Coordinator I david.martinez1@dallas.gov 214-948-4205 - Drainage/Paving/Transportation Engineering (Thuc Pham)
Demetra McKenzie Senior Permit Clerk demetrica.mckenzie@dallas.gov 214-670-8160 - Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Diana Barkume Project Coordinator - Development diana.barkume@dallas.gov 214-948-4364 - Board of Adjustment (Kameka MillerHoskins)
Dietrich Criss Inspector III - Electrical dietrich.criss@dallas.gov - - Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Dione Rowell Senior Project Coordinator - Development dione.rowell@dallas.gov 214-948-4379 469-670-9979 Residential Review, Intake, and School Team (Willie Franklin)
Elaine Mendez Supervisor - Development Services elaine.mendez@dallas.gov 214-948-5396 945-542-2289 Customer Experience & Permitting Operations (Nancy Arredondo)
Eric D'Llaggio Inspector III - Development eric.dllaggio@dallas.gov 214-948-4610 945-542-2157 Contract Admin & Inspection (Michael Fay)
Erika Pastrana Executive Assistant erika.pastrana@dallas.gov 214-948-4480 469-632-4052 Planning & Development - Leadership (Yu Liu)
Errika Riley Inspector III - Building Inspection errika.riley@dallas.gov 214-671-1546 945-542-2965 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Felecia Foster Manager - Development felecia.foster@dallas.gov - 945-275-0856 Customer Experience (Jason Pool)
Francisco Martinez Permit Clerk francisco.martinez1@dallas.gov 214-670-8160 - Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Gary (Mike) Erwin Inspector III - Signs gary.erwin@dallas.gov - 945-542-2325 Signs (Scott Roper)
Greg Franklin Senior Planner greg.franklin@dallas.gov 214-948-4634 - Zoning Review/Consultations (Tenisha Lester)
Gregg Gunther Senior Inspector - Building Inspection gregg.gunther@dallas.gov 214-671-1511 945-542-2058 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
Gregory Davis Records Analyst II gregory.davis1@dallas.gov 214-948-4082 - Development Services Training (Felecia Foster)
Guy Empie Inspector III - Building Inspection guy.empire@dallas.gov 214-670-8352 945-542-2296 Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Ivan Rosales Supervisor - Development Services ivan.rosales@dallas.gov 214-948-4252 - Zoning Review/Consultations (Tenisha Lester)
Jackie McFadden Inspector III - Electrical jackie.mcfadden@dallas.gov 214-671-1981 469-822-3511 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
James Shelton Senior Project Coordinator - Development james.shelton2@dallas.gov 214-948-4306 - Commercial Permitting (Linda Rivera Velez)
James Woodford Jr Senior Inspector - Building Inspection james.woodford@dallas.gov 214-671-0983 945-542-2962 Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Jason Kelley Senior Plans Examiner jason.kelley@dallas.gov 214-948-4623 945-239-0010 VIP/Esclation/Concierge Services (Alex Barkume)
Jason Pool Assistant Director - Customer Experience jason.pool@dallas.gov 214-948-4392 945-275-4367 Communications & Policy Administration (Vernon Young)
Jeffery Tate Senior Inspector - Plumbing jeffery.tate2@dallas.gov 214-671-1535 945-542-2979 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
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Jeffrey Sanchez Inspector III - Multidisciplinary jeffrey.sanchez1@dallas.gov 214-948-4538 945-542-2981 Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Jennifer Munoz Chief Planner jennifer.munoz@dallas.gov 972-926-3691 - Planning and Development - Zoning-3 (Jenniffer Allgaier)
Jenniffer Allgaier Manager - Planning and Development jenniffer.allgaier@dallas.gov - 469-918-7197 Planning and Development - Zoning 2 (Megan Wimer)
Jeremy (Sand) Strawn Inspector III - Electrical jeremy.strawn@dallascityhall.com 214-670-8179 945-301-5694 Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Jesse Solis Inspector III - Electrical jesse.solis@dallas.gov 214-671-1545 945-283-9488 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Jessica Hernandez Supervisor - Development Services jessica.hernandez1@dallas.gov 214-948-4062 - Call Center (Nancy Arredondo)
Jessica Hernandez Senior Plans Examiner jessica.hernandez4@dallas.gov 214-948-4439 - Customer Experience & Permitting Operations (Nancy Arredondo)
Jewel Pointer Supervisor - Building Inspections jewel.pointer@dallas.gov 214-671-1533 945-542-2287 Development Services Training (Felecia Foster)
Joaquin Jimenez Supervisor - Building Inspections joaquin.jimenez@dallas.gov 214-670-8176 469-435-8143 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Joel Cruce Manager -Building Inspection joel.cruce@dallas.gov 214-670-6113 945-542-2304 Building Inspection District Offices (Little Session)
John Cook Inspector III - Multidisciplinary john.cook1@dallas.gov - 945-542-2963 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
John Stepp Manager - Survey john.stepp@dallas.gov 214-948-4497 - Water/Wastewater Engineering (Zuhair Jassim)
Jose Torres Senior Inspector - Building Inspection jose.torres1@dallas.gov 214-671-1544 214-907-9541 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Juanita Johnson Senior Inspector - Electrical juanita.johnson@dallas.gov 214-948-4381 945-283-6481 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Kameka MillerHoskins Chief Planner kameka.mhoskins@dallas.gov 214-948-4478 945-275-3112 Code Amendments (Sarah May)
Kendall Wilson Inspector III - Building Inspection kendall.wilson@dallas.gov 214-670-8344 945-542-2254 Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Kenneth Black Inspector III - Multidisciplinary kenneth.black2@dallas.gov - 945-542-2337 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
Kevin Airel Senior Inspector - Electrical kevin.airel@dallas.gov 214-670-7286 945-542-2270 Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Kevin Reid Inspector III - Building Inspection kevin.reid@dallas.gov 214-670-7291 945-542-2256 Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Kristofor Wildes Senior Inspector - Electrical kristofor.wildes@dallas.gov - 469-670-9902 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
Lael Badakhshan Planning and Development Administrator laelsadat.badakhshan@dallas.gov 214-348-4604 945-301-5178 Team Excellence (Catherine Lee)
Larry Cabling Inspector III - Development larry.cabling@dallas.gov 214-948-4207 - Contract Admin & Inspection (Michael Fay)
Linda Rivera Velez Assistant Director - Commercial Permitting & Eng  linda.velez@dallas.gov 214-948-4101 214-984-2441 Planning and Development - Permitting (Mina Eskander)
Little (David) Session Assistant Building Official L.sessions@dallas.gov 214-948-4474 945-542-2252 Planning and Development - Permitting (Mina Eskander)
Long Bui Engineering Program Administrator long.bui@dallas.gov 214-948-4411 945-275-3181 Commercial Permitting (Linda Rivera Velez)
Loree Lewis Senior Project Coordinator - Development loree.lewis@dallas.gov 214-948-4327 945-542-2261 Residential Review, Intake, and School Team (Willie Franklin)
Maher Alzamer Senior Engineer maher.alzamer@dallas.gov 214-948-4223 - Drainage/Paving/Transportation Engineering (Thuc Pham)
Marcus Watson Chief Planner marcus.watson@dallas.gov 214-670-5825 945-225-8336 Historic Preservation + Conservation Districts (Trevor Brown)
Mariana Garcia Senior Permit Clerk mariana.garcia1@dallas.gov 214-670-0720 - Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
Marisol Martinez Planner II marisol.martinez@dallas.gov 214-671-8058 - Conservation Districts (Trevor Brown)
Meenal Chauk Manager - Development meenal.chauk@dallas.gov 214-948-4091 945-239-0011 Building/Electrical/Plumbing/Mechanical Plan Review (Steven Ramirez)
Megan Wimer Assistant Director - Zoning megan.wimer@dallas.gov 214-671-5150 469-271-0608 Planning and Development - Zoning (Andreea Udrea)
Melissa Parent Senior Planner melissa.parent@dallas.gov 214-671-5070 - Conservation Districts (Trevor Brown)
Michael Anguiano Senior Plans Examiner - Electrical michael.anguiano@dallas.gov 214-948-4472 214-546-1996 Construction Code Plan Review -Electrical (Albin Kneggs)
Michael Casmer Senior Inspector - Zoning micahel.casmer@dallas.gov 214-670-8392 945-542-2286 Zoning Inspections (Michael Herron)
Michael Fay Project Coordinator III michael.fay@dallas.gov 214-948-4951 - Drainage/Paving/Transportation Engineering (Thuc Pham)
Michael Flowers Senior Planner michael.flowers@dallas.gov 214-671-6725 - Conservation Districts (Trevor Brown)
Michael Herron Supervisor - Zoning Inspections michael.herron@dallas.gov 214-671-1538 954-542-2982 Building Inspection District Offices (Little Session)
Michael Martin Senior Inspector - Signs michael.martin2@dallas.gov 214-671-0384 945-542-2321 Signs (Scott Roper)
Michael Pepe Chief Planner michael.pepe@dallas.gov 214-670-4525 - Code Amendments (Sarah May)
Miguel Salas Inspector III - Signs miguel.salas@dallas.gov 214-671-1768 945-275-3170 Signs (Scott Roper)
Miguel Torres Inspector III - Building Inspection miguel.torres@dallas.gov 214-670-8112 945-542-2399 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
Mina (Sam) Eskander Deputy Director - Permitting & Inspections mina.eskander@dallas.gov 214-948-4029 469-953-0103 Planning & Development - Leadership (Yu Liu)
Mohammad Bordbar Chief Planner mohammad.bordbar@dallas.gov 214-948-4622 945-239-0008 Planning and Development - Zoning-3 (Jenniffer Allgaier)
Nancy Arredondo Manager - Development nancy.arredondo@dallas.gov - 945-275-3562 Customer Experience (Jason Pool)
Nenfi Lopez Inspector III - Zoning nenfi.lopez@dallas.gov - 469-921-8739 Zoning Inspections (Michael Herron)
Nicholas Tanksley Lead Inspector - Multidiscipline nicholas.tanksley@dallas.gov 214-671-1955 469-404-2860 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
Nora Castaneda Senior Plans Examiner nora.castaneda@dallas.gov 214-948-4501 - Board of Adjustment (Kameka MillerHoskins)
Patrick Blaydes Chief Planner patrick.blaydes@dallas.gov - - Community Planning Studio (Andrea Gilles)
Philip Erwin Manager - Development philip.erwin@dallas.gov 214-948-4117 945-542-2333 Planning and Development - Zoning 2 (Megan Wimer)
Phillip Robinson Senior Project Coordinator - Development phllip.robinson@dallas.gov 214-948-4555 469-785-5736 Development Services Training (Felecia Foster)
Phyllis (Elaine) Hill Administrative Specialist II phyllis.hill@dallas.gov 214-670-4206 469-597-3285 CPC/Zoning Admin Support (Yolanda Pesina)
Quentin (Ty) Howard Inspector III - Building Inspection quentin.howard@dallas.gov 214-670-8592 945-542-2293 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
Ramona Blum Inspector III - Zoning ramona.blum@dallas.gov 214-670-6107 945-239-0004 Zoning Inspections (Michael Herron)



TEAM MEMBER POSITION EMAIL OFFICE # CELL # TEAM (SUPERVISOR)
Raul Herrada Senior Inspector - Electrical raul.herrada@dallas.gov 214-671-1541 945-542-2268 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Reggie Slagle Senior Inspector – Multidisciplinary reggie.slagle@dallas.gov 214-671-1509 945-542-2967 Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Rhonda Dunn Senior Project Coordinator - Development rhonda.dunn@dallas.gov 214-671-5173 469-597-3827 Historic Preservation Operations (Marcus Watson)
Richard Russell Manager -Building Inspection richard.russell@dallas.gov 214-671-1543 945-542-2977 Building Inspection District Offices (Little Session)
Robert (Beau) Hughey Inspector III - Building Inspection robert.hughey@dallas.gov 214-671-1555 945-283-3895 Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Robert Moore Inspector III - Zoning robert.moore@dallas.gov 214-671-2570 945-542-1604 Zoning Inspections (Michael Herron)
Roderick Brown Inspector III - Building Inspection roderick.brown@dallas.gov 214-671-1547 214-952-8443 Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Roy Koshy Inspector III - Building Inspection roy.koshy@dallas.gov 214-948-4529 945-301-7857 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
Sadem Shibani Senior Engineer sadem.shibani@dallas.gov 214-948-4329 - Drainage/Paving/Transportation Engineering (Thuc Pham)
Samuel James Senior Sanitarian samuel.james@dallas.gov 214-948-4255 945-542-2978 Building/Electrical/Plumbing/Mechanical Plan Review (Steven Ramirez)
Sara (Jessie) Farris Project Coordinator - Development sara.farris@dallas.gov 214-948-4172 214-918-9461 Arborists (Philip Erwin)
Sara Etebari Jirsaraee Senior Plans Examiner sara.ejirsaraee@dallas.gov 214-948-4214 - Board of Adjustment (Kameka MillerHoskins)
Sarah May Manager - Planning and Development sarah.may@dallas.gov 214-671-8075 469-271-0228 Planning and Development - Zoning 2 (Megan Wimer)
Scott Roper Supervisor – Sign Review and Inspections scott.roper@dallas.gov 214-948-4675 972-269-6024 Code Amendments (Sarah May)
Scott Swinton Inspector III - Multidisciplinary Scott.Swinton@dallas.gov - - Building Inspection District Office Northeast (Joel Cruce)
Seferinus Okoth Chief Planner seferinus.okoth@dallas.gov 214-671-9336 469-953-6342 Community Planning Studio (Andrea Gilles)
Sheri Steele-Morrison Senior Inspector sheri.steele@dallas.gov 214-948-4696 - Conservation Districts (Trevor Brown)
Shoaib Cheema Administrative Specialist II shoaib.cheema@dallas.gov 214-948-4347 469-798-4926 Executive Support (Erika Pastrana)
Steven Laliberte Inspector III - Electrical steven.laliberte@dallas.gov 214-671-1548 469-435-6665 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Steven Ramirez Planning and Development Administrator steven.ramirez1@dallas.gov - 469-670-9986 Commercial Permitting (Linda Rivera Velez)
Tenisha Lester Chief Planner tenisha.lester@dallas.gov 214-948-4357 945-452-2283 Planning and Development - Zoning-3 (Jenniffer Allgaier)
Terry Johnson Manager - Plumbing Inspection terry.johnson@dallas.gov 214-948-4464 945-542-2405 Building/Electrical/Plumbing/Mechanical Plan Review (Steven Ramirez)
Thomas Conley Manager -Building Inspection thomas.conley@dallas.gov 214-671-0721 945-542-2968 Building Inspection District Offices (Little Session)
Thuc Pham Engineering Program Administrator thuc.pham@dallas.gov 214-948-5384 945-275-3115 Commercial Permitting (Linda Rivera Velez)
Todd Bennett Senior Inspector - Building Inspection todd.bennet@dallas.gov 214.671.9781 945.542.2961 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Trevor Brown Manager - Planning and Development trevor.brown@dallas.gov 214-670-4193 - Preservation & Urban Design (Arturo Del Castillo)
Trevor Lumsden Senior Plans Examiner trevor.lumsden@dallas.gov 214-948-4343 214-918-8002 Signs (Scott Roper)
Troy Letz Senior Inspector – Multidisciplinary troy.letz@dallas.gov 214-870-8114 945-542-2054 Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Troy Light Inspector III - Electrical troy.light@dallas.gov 214-671-1532 945-542-2335 Building Inspection District Office Southwest (Richard Russell)
Vatallio Abrams Supervisor - Development Services vatallio.abrams@dallas.gov 214-948-4514 945-542-2974 Fire Protection Engineering (Long Bui)
Vernon Young Deputy Director - Customer and Team Excellence vernon.young@dallas.gov 214-948-4059 214-766-3694 Planning & Development - Leadership (Yu Liu)
Volney Willis Manager - Development volney.willis@dallas.gov 214-948-4056 - Commercial Permitting (Linda Rivera Velez)
Wayne Copeland Inspector III - Electrical wayne.copeland@dallas.gov 214-670-1922 945-542-2257 Building Inspection District Office Northwest (CARLTON KING)
William (Alex) Castillo Supervisor - Development Services william.castillo@dallas.gov 214-948-4399 - Zoning Review/Consultations (Tenisha Lester)
William Tipping Senior Inspector - Electrical william.tipping@dallas.gov 214-670-8129 945-542-2969 Building Inspection District Office Southeast (Thomas Conley)
Willie Franklin Assistant Director - Residential Permitting & DSSTwillie.franklin@dallas.gov 214-948-4147 972-482-5838 Planning and Development - Permitting (Mina Eskander)
Zuhair Jassim Engineering Program Administrator zuhair.jassim@dallas.gov 214-948-4565 - Commercial Permitting (Linda Rivera Velez)
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